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Upcoming Race Days

Thanks to Racing QLD matching the donations made for our Charity Race Day, the total donation amount to Lymphoma
Australia = $8,400.  Eric & Anne Standing drawing the winning horse Bee Two trained by Glenn Richardson.  Donated to a very
worthy cause in memory of their son Matt Standing
2025 Warwick Chamber of Commerce Business Excellence Awards - Runner-up Tourism and Accommodation 
18 March - 11 official barrier trials held, building on from our last trials totalling 9
Racing QLD allocated 12 race meetings for the upcoming 2025/26 racing season (now racing once a month)!

RACE DATES 
2025/26

Mon 28 Jul 2025            
Sun 31 Aug 2025          
Thu 11 Sep 2025           
Sat 11 Oct 2025             
Fri 28 Nov 2025             
Fri 26 Dec 2025              

Thu 22 Jan 2026
Mon 23 Feb 2026
Tue 10 Mar 2026
Tue 28 Apr 2026
Fri 22 May 2026
Sat 13 Jun 2026

Whether you're planning something romantic, fun, elegant or relaxed – the
Warwick Turf Club setting transforms to match your vibe 
Our All-Inclusive Package Includes:  

 Exclusive use of the Kidszone Australia Trackside Pavilion
 Magical festoon & fairy lighting
 Set up & pack down taken care of
 Tables, chairs, dry bars, stools & glassware provided
 Private bar with 2 dedicated staff
 Speaker system with remote mic – perfect for speeches or music
 Tea & coffee station
 Early access 24–48 hours before for decorating

Don’t forget MEMBERS receive a discount on Venue Hire!

https://www.facebook.com/Kidszoneschoolagecare?__cft__[0]=AZXE4uFEt1aVz8x-7tVLAVT47UrWceM-yLe6zTOTCRlq-S5pQjV8fx1s9EMffqV0LMKduvWUL6wRlwAukb2KFWRBIfZeIvXzQr8m94MPJVLzDZscMA7W1Zv9AdCOBKKWKogIRUNlvE26El3u-LFwtJpfDN7IBdbF0_idQvFoQnN3caRz3MuEXh59lnTvC2gES6Y&__tn__=-]K-R

